
Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle der Josephine-Baker-Gesamtschule  ( 60438-04 )
Gräfin-Dönhoff-Straße 11
60438   Frankfurt am Main

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 12.11.2023 10:00

10:00

12:00

14:00

Jugend
(U19) BL A
FR

Bezirksoberliga
- Fr

Bezirksliga
Fr B

Bezirksliga
Fr B

DASV Frankfurt

DASV Frankfurt

DASV Frankfurt II

DASV Frankfurt III

TV Hofheim V

1. BV Maintal III

TV Hofheim VI

SG Seligens.../Offenbach

6:2

5:3

8:0

7:1

So. 10.03.2024 10:00 Schüler
(U13) BL B
FR

DASV Frankfurt BV Frankfurt IV 6:0


